
Forsapoängen 2019

Plac Namn Förening
Vapen-
grupp Klass Poäng Poäng

Poäng-
mål Std Pris

1 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö Skyttegillle C 3 6 / 5 8 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 89 8 S 400
2 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK C 3 6 / 5 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 89 6 S 300
3 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK C 3 6 / 4 8 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 86 8 S 200
4 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals Psk C 3 6 / 5 8 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 5 85 8 S 160
5 Erik Norbeck Forsa PK C 3 6 / 5 9 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 84 9 S 140
6 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Psk C 3 5 / 5 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 84 5 S 120
7 Tor Kangas Ljusdals Psk C 3 6 / 5 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 84 5 S
8 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk C 3 5 / 4 8 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 83 8 B
9 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens Psk C 3 3 / 3 6 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 83 6 B
10 Annica Ström Sandvikens Psk C Dam/3 4 / 4 5 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 83 5 B
11 Ulf Nordlöf Sandvikens Psk C 3 6 / 5 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 82 3 B
12 Örjan Eriksson Ånge Pk C 3 4 / 3 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 6 81 3 B
13 Fredrik Törnberg Forsa PK C 3 6 / 5 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 6 80 4 B
14 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk C 3 4 / 3 7 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 79 7
15 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk C 3 3 / 2 9 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 5 78 9
16 P-O Persson Forsa PK C 3 4 / 3 10 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 77 10
17 Daniel Wernh Bollnäs Psk C 3 4 / 3 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 5 2 / 2 73 3
18 Peter Dansk Sandvikens Psk C 3 3 / 3 0 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 72 0
19 Peter Rooth Sandvikens Psk C 3 6 / 5 7 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 2 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 4 71 7
20 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns Psk C 3 2 / 2 0 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 5 71 0
21 Clas Olsson Bollnäs Psk C 3 1 / 1 0 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 67 0
22 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK C 3 3 / 3 4 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 6 66 4

Plac Namn Förening
Vapen-
grupp Klass Poäng Poäng

Poäng-
mål Std

1 Andreas Eriksson Ljusdals Psk C 2 5 / 5 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 86 4 S 400
2 Fredrik Nilsson Hudiksvalls Psk C 3 5 / 5 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 83 2 B 260
3 Eddie Blomström Forsa PK C 2 5 / 5 7 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 82 7 B 180
4 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk C 2 4 / 4 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 6 82 5 B 120
5 Lars-Göran Delin Söderhamns Psk C 2 5 / 4 8 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 79 8
6 Anders Björklund Forsa PK C 2 5 / 4 0 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 76 0
7 Fredrik Pettersson Hudiksvalls Psk C 2 5 / 4 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 5 74 2
8 Marcus Härén Forsa PK C 2 6 / 5 11 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 73 11
9 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns Psk C 2 5 / 4 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 3 73 4
10 Andreas Bergström Surahammars Skytteförening C 2 5 / 3 12 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 5 65 12
11 Kent Sundberg Hudiksvalls Psk C 2 4 / 3 6 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 5 1 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 4 62 6
12 Joakim Berggren Surahammars Skytteförening C 2 4 / 2 14 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 2 / 2 59 14
13 Roger Bergström Surahammars Skytteförening C 2 3 / 3 2 4 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 2 / 2 4 / 4 2 / 2 58 2
14 Tomas Rolandsson Ljusdals Psk C 2 6 / 5 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 54 3
15 Tony Lundberg Katarina Psf C 2 2 / 2 5 4 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 5 0 / 0 5 / 2 5 / 4 2 / 1 48 5
16 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns Psk C 2 3 / 3 4 3 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 2 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 47 4
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Poäng-
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1 Daniel Larsson Ljusdals Psk C 1 6 / 4 9 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 75 9 240
2 Lars Pahlbäck Ljusdals Psk C 1 4 / 3 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 4 5 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 5 61 1 120
3 Jonatan Larsson Ljusdals Psk C 1 2 / 1 0 4 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 4 53 0
4 Lars-Olof Fasth Forsa PK C 1 0 / 0 0 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 52 0
5 Magnus von Wachenfeldet Forsa PK C 1 0 / 0 0 5 / 4 3 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 4 46 0
6 Tom Fors Ljusdals Psk C 1 0 / 0 0 2 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 4 2 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 5 44 0

Plac Namn Förening
Vapen-
grupp Klass Poäng Poäng

Poäng-
mål Std

1 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk C Vet Y 5 / 4 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 6 80 4 B 240
2 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk C Vet Y 1 / 1 0 6 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 69 0 120
3 Sven Åhs Forsa PK C Vet Y 4 / 3 0 3 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 60 0
4 Leif Jonsson Forsa PK C Vet Y 1 / 1 0 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 56 0
5 Folke Tagg Forsa PK C Vet Y 3 / 3 0 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 5 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 55 0
6 Inger Engberg Forsa PK C Vet Y 1 / 1 0 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 5 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 4 49 0
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Vapen-
grupp Klass Poäng Poäng

Poäng-
mål Std

1 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk C Vet Ä 1 / 1 0 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 5 70 0 180
2 Rodney Persson Forsa PK C Vet Ä 4 / 4 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 5 67 4 120
3 Paul Persson Forsa PK C Vet Ä 5 / 4 7 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 2 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 4 4 / 3 63 7
4 N-E Andersson Forsa PK C Vet Ä 4 / 3 0 4 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 6 4 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 63 0
5 Ingemar Fernmalm Ljusdals Psk C Vet Ä 1 / 1 2 1 / 1 4 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 2 26 2
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1 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö Skyttegillle B 3 6 / 5 14 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 87 14 S 360
2 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals Psk B 3 6 / 5 11 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 6 85 11 S 300
3 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK B 3 6 / 5 4 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 85 4 S 180
4 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens Psk B 3 5 / 4 10 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 84 10 B 160
5 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Psk B 3 5 / 4 11 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 83 11 B 140
6 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk B 3 6 / 5 7 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 83 7 B 120
7 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk B 3 4 / 3 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 82 6 B
8 Clas Olsson Bollnäs Psk B 3 4 / 3 11 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 81 11 B
9 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk B 3 5 / 4 10 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 80 10
10 Annica Ström Sandvikens Psk B 3 5 / 4 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 78 3
11 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK B 3 5 / 4 12 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 6 77 12
12 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK B 3 3 / 3 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 77 2
13 Peter Dansk Sandvikens Psk B 3 4 / 4 4 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 76 4
14 Tor Kangas Ljusdals Psk B 3 4 / 4 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 76 3
15 Ulf Nordlöf Sandvikens Psk B 3 6 / 5 12 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 73 12
16 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk B 3 5 / 4 12 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 6 72 12
17 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK B 3 6 / 5 6 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 5 3 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 70 6
18 Daniel Wernh Bollnäs Psk B 3 4 / 4 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 70 1
19 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk B 3 4 / 3 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 5 66 3
20 Erik Norbeck Forsa PK B 3 1 / 1 0 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 61 0
21 Peter Rooth Sandvikens Psk B 3 0 / 0 0 1 / 1 / / / / / / 2 0

1 Andreas Eriksson Ljusdals Psk B 2 6 / 5 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 5 86 6 S 240
2 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns Psk B 2 5 / 4 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 3 77 2 120
3 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk B 2 5 / 4 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 4 69 3
4 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk B 2 4 / 3 0 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 1 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 6 66 0
5 Leif Jonsson Forsa PK B 2 6 / 5 5 5 / 4 2 / 1 6 / 6 1 / 1 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 5 61 5
6 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns Psk B 2 5 / 4 6 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 5 3 / 3 51 6
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Plac Namn Förening
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mål Std

1 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö Skyttegillle A 3 6 / 5 13 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 88 13 S 340
2 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk A 3 5 / 4 11 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 84 11 S 200
3 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Psk A 3 5 / 4 8 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 6 83 8 B 120
4 Tor Kangas Ljusdals Psk A 3 6 / 5 10 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 6 81 10 B
5 Fredrik Törnberg Forsa PK A 3 5 / 4 11 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 80 11 B
6 Peter Rooth Sandvikens Psk A 3 5 / 4 8 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 78 8 B
7 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk A 3 6 / 5 10 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 77 10 B
8 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens Psk A 3 3 / 3 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 4 75 3
9 Örjan Eriksson Ånge Pk A 3 4 / 3 0 6 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 6 74 0
10 P-O Persson Forsa PK A 3 4 / 3 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 70 2
11 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk A 3 2 / 2 7 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 6 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 5 60 7

Plac Namn Förening
Vapen-
grupp Klass Poäng Poäng

Poäng-
mål Std

1 Tomas Rolandsson Ljusdals Psk A 2 5 / 4 4 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 76 4 300
2 Paul Persson Forsa PK A 2 3 / 3 3 2 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 66 3 180
3 Björn Videnberg Råsbo PSK A 2 2 / 2 0 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 4 64 0
4 Lars-Göran Delin Söderhamns Psk A 2 4 / 3 5 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 60 5
5 Roger Bergström Surahammars Skytteförening A 2 1 / 1 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 54 1
6 Kent Sundberg Hudiksvalls Psk A 2 2 / 2 0 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 4 1 / 1 6 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 4 53 0
7 Göte Nilsson Forsa PK A 2 4 / 3 6 3 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 4 51 6
8 Joakim Berggren Surahammars Skytteförening A 2 4 / 4 8 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 47 8
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Vapen-
grupp Klass Poäng Poäng

Poäng-
mål Std

1 Daniel Larsson Ljusdals Psk A 1 5 / 4 6 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 78 6 B 240
2 Andreas Eriksson Ljusdals Psk A 1 6 / 5 8 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 5 / 4 3 / 3 3 / 3 72 8 120
3 Marcus Härén Forsa PK A 1 3 / 3 5 4 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 63 5
4 Tom Fors Ljusdals Psk A 1 3 / 2 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 4 2 / 2 55 3
5 Lars Pahlbäck Ljusdals Psk A 1 0 / 0 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 5 / 5 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 32 0
6 Jonatan Larsson Ljusdals Psk A 1 0 / 0 0 4 / 4 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 20 0

Stn 7 Stn 8

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

Stn 7 Stn 8Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6



Forsapoängen 2019

Plac Namn Förening
Vapen-
grupp Klass Poäng Poäng

Poäng-
mål Std

1 Ulf Nordlöf Sandvikens Psk R 3 6 / 5 10 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 89 10 S 300
2 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK R 3 4 / 4 7 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 6 84 7 S 180
3 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals Psk R 3 6 / 5 8 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 82 8 B 120
4 Örjan Eriksson Ånge Pk R 3 5 / 4 5 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 81 5 B
5 Annica Ström Sandvikens Psk R Dam/3 6 / 5 9 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 6 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 4 74 9 B
6 Peter Dansk Sandvikens Psk R 3 3 / 3 5 5 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 5 73 5 B
7 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns Psk R 3 4 / 3 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 68 3
8 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk R 3 5 / 4 6 6 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 5 66 6
9 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk R 3 4 / 4 7 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 4 65 7
10 Fredrik Törnberg Forsa PK R 3 1 / 1 0 5 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 60 0

Plac Namn Förening
Vapen-
grupp Klass Poäng Poäng

Poäng-
mål Std

1 Eddie Blomström Forsa PK R 2 6 / 5 9 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 73 9 B 180
2 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk R 2 4 / 4 7 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 67 7 120
3 Anders Björklund Forsa PK R 2 3 / 2 0 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 57 0
4 Andreas Bergström Surahammars Skytteförening R 2 1 / 1 0 4 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 4 5 / 4 2 / 2 57 0
5 Tomas Rolandsson Ljusdals Psk R 2 4 / 4 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 2 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 5 51 3

Plac Namn Förening
Vapen-
grupp Klass Poäng Poäng
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1 Daniel Larsson Ljusdals Psk R 1 4 / 3 6 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 67 6 180
2 Tom Fors Ljusdals Psk R 1 5 / 4 5 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 6 1 / 1 6 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 3 60 5
3 Lars Pahlbäck Ljusdals Psk R 1 3 / 3 5 5 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 56 5
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